admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2012-13 604 554 2013-14 0 2015-16 500 397 880000(Eight Lakhs
Eighty Thousand)

0

2013-14 671 613 2014-15 0 2016-17 549 366 956757(Nine Lakhs
Fifty Six Thousand
Seven Hundred Fifty
Seven Only)

0

2014-15 726 694 2015-16 0 2017-18 586 412 1011000(Ten Lakhs
Eleven Thousand
Only)

63

UG [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

[...]

placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2011-12 259 260 2012-13 0 2015-16 238 188 900000(Nine Lakhs) 50

2012-13 244 254 2013-14 0 2016-17 226 178 1000000(Ten Lakhs) 48

2013-14 177 173 2014-15 0 2017-18 141 141 1063716(Ten Lakhs
Sixty Three Thousand
Seven Hundred
Sixteen Only)

0

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2014-15 747 853 2015-16 502 477 1503466(Fifteen Lakhs
Three Thousand Four
Hundred Sixty Six
Only)

0

2015-16 747 850 2016-17 482 437 1587888(Fifteen Lakhs
Eighty Seven
Thousand Eight
Hundred Eighty Eight
Only)

0

2016-17 1225 1221 2017-18 884 415 1593047(Fifteen Lakhs
Ninety Three
Thousand Fourty
Seven Only)

0

PG-Integrated [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

[...]

of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2011-12 32 28 2015-16 20 11 900000(Nine Lakhs) 0

2012-13 32 30 2016-17 29 10 760000(Seven Lakhs
Sixty Thousand Only)

0

2013-14 32 30 2017-18 21 9 840000(Eight Lakhs
Forty Thousand Only)

0

PG [6 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time